Googol Technology             Control & network factories of the future
4DOF SCARA ROBOTIC ARM
Overview
The newly series 4DOF Robotic Arm by Googol Technology not
only maintains the characteristics of an educational platform, but also adds
new features for industrial environment. It provides a completely open,
innovative experiment platform for the mechatronics, manufacture
automation and automation control and other related courses for the

� Dimension          31（W）×29（H）×80（D）mm
Googol Technology             Control & network factories of the future
Ordering Guide
Model No. Product name Product Description
GRB3014
4DOF SCARA
Robotic Arm （Type II）
ARB-MB-2004-II    4DOF Robotic Arm（Type II）
GT-400-SG-PCI-EDU    GT-400-SG motion controller
ARB-EB-4    4-axis control module
ARB-RM-2    Electric gripper
ARB-WP    Demo part component
SRB-VC-4    Intelligent control software（with part of source
code）
GRB3024
4DOF SCARA
Robotic Arm with
support stand （Type Ⅱ）
ARB-MB-2004-II    4DOF Robotic Arm（Type II）
ARB-BS-1    Aluminum stand
GT-400-SG-PCI-EDU    GT-400-SG motion controller
ARB-RM-2    Electric gripper
ARB-WP    Demo part component
SRB-VC-4    Intelligent control software（with part of source
code）
GRB3034
Single camera
vision device
SCARA Robotic
Arm （Type Ⅱ）
ARB-MB-2004-II     4DOF Robotic Arm（type II）
ARB-BS-1    Aluminum stand
GT-400-SG-PCI-EDU    GT-400-SG motion controller
ARB-RM-2    Electric gripper
ARB-WP    Demo part component
ARB-VM-1    Single camera vision module
SRB-VC-4-1VS   Single camera vision robotic arm   control
software（with part of source code）
GRB3044
Dual camera vision
device SCARA
Robotic Arm （type Ⅱ）
ARB-MB-2004-II     4FOD Robotic Arm（type II）
ARB-BS-1    Aluminum stand
GT-400-SG-PCI-EDU    GT-400-SG motion controller
ARB-VM-2    Dual camera vision module
ARB-RM-2    Electric gripper
ARB-WP    Demo part component
SRB-VC-4-1VS   Single camera vision robotic arm control
software (with part of source code)